 1
 2
3G Gate Opener
SS1206B-03
Introduction
3G Door Opener is a WCDMA remote access control system which can activate electronic door locks
from your mobile phone and the call is free charge. The device recognizes incoming Caller ID and
drop the call then activates the on-board relay to open the doors or gates. The users' phone
numbers are programmed into the device by SMS or Call. With this system you can authorize up to
1152 mobile phones to open the gate without cost.
This model supports two Relay outputs so you can remote control two individual doors via the command.
SS1206B-03-AH Frequency:850Mhz/1900Mhz
SS1206B-03-EH Frequency:900Mhz/2100Mhz
Features
．Open the door through phone call without fee
．Set by SMS or call
．Authenticated by Caller ID of mobile
．1152 user caller ID access control by free call
．Remotely operate in the mobile network in the world
．Safety guard for your house
．Two Digital inputs for door sensors, when any one of them is triggered, will send SMS alert message you immediately
．2 outputs / 3 inputs
．Check dial in and out numbers log via SMS
Specification
Power supply AC or DC 12V-24V/1A
Power consumption 12V input Max. 50mA/Average 50mA
Band Frequency
SS1206B-AH for 850Mhz/2100Mhz
SS1206B-EH for 900Mhz/2100 Mhz
SIM Card Standard mini SIM Card
Relay Rating 10A/240VAC
Antenna 50 Ω SMA Antenna interface
Temperature range -20-+60°C
Humidity range Relative humidity 90% (condensation free)
Exterior dimension 90mm*60mm*27mm
Net Weight 300 g
 3
Search "GSM controller" on Google Play
or click below icon to download the APP for your Android Phone.
Application
GSM opener - Parking barrier application
GSM Gate Openers to open gates, doors, shutters and barriers by a simple phone call. Just dial a number to open the barrier to
enter the car park.